
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

General Funds
1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -Check 10/02/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (42.00) (42.00)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/02/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (46.45) (88.45)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/02/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (72.71) (161.16)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/02/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (352.10) (513.26)
Check 10/06/2020 1009... Sharp Payroll, Inc. Pay period 9/21 to 10/4/20 Pay date 10/9/20 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (3,234.67) (3,747.93)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/06/2020 16370 HolleHock designs 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (300.00) (4,047.93)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/06/2020 16371 Koch Konstructio... Lodge roof 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (25,254.00) (29,301.93)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/06/2020 16372 Nicor 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (39.43) (29,341.36)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/07/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (18.21) (29,359.57)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2020 EFT Frontier VOID: 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable 0.00 (29,359.57)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2020 16373 Ben Neville Truc... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (225.00) (29,584.57)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2020 16374 Turner Door Inc. 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (2,071.88) (31,656.45)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/09/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (33.71) (31,690.16)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/09/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (17.23) (31,707.39)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/09/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (66.57) (31,773.96)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/09/2020 EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (31.32) (31,805.28)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/13/2020 16375 AmGuard Insura... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (836.40) (32,641.68)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (39.94) (32,681.62)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (25.45) (32,707.07)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (25.45) (32,732.52)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 16376 AG-Land FS 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (374.40) (33,106.92)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 16377 Cardmember Ser... 4798510042213690 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (391.03) (33,497.95)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 16378 Corn Belt Energy 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (129.89) (33,627.84)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 16379 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (49.91) (33,677.75)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 16380 Herman Brothers... VOID: estimate for restocking Heritage Lake 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable 0.00 (33,677.75)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 16381 Mackinaw IGA. 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (24.12) (33,701.87)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 16382 O'Reilly Automoti... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (223.78) (33,925.65)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 16383 Patty Parmele 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (367.69) (34,293.34)
Check 10/20/2020 1023... Sharp Payroll, Inc. pay period 10/5 to 10/18/20, pay date 10/23/20 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X -SPLIT- (2,793.76) (37,087.10)
Check 10/21/2020 16384 SIMMONS, CHRI... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 1200 · Assessment Re... (67.00) (37,154.10)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/21/2020 16385 Blaine Gilbert Plu... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (4,900.00) (42,054.10)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/21/2020 16386 Deano's Pool an... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (351.43) (42,405.53)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/21/2020 16387 Frontier 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (95.69) (42,501.22)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/21/2020 16388 Kavanagh Scully 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (292.50) (42,793.72)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/21/2020 EFT Village of Mackin... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... X 2006 · Accounts Payable (31.66) (42,825.38)
Bill Pmt -Check 10/27/2020 16389 Deano's Pool an... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 2006 · Accounts Payable (659.82) (43,485.20)
Check 10/27/2020 16390 MOUNTJOY, TA... Survey lottery winner - refund of Lake assess... 1000 · First Security Checking 90... 6017 · Miscellaneous (67.00) (43,552.20)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (43,552.20) (43,552.20)

Total General Funds (43,552.20) (43,552.20)

TOTAL (43,552.20) (43,552.20)
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